

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

SECOND APPEAL NO. 721 OF 2018

Shri.ramesh Ramchandra Mayekar And OthersAppellant
V/S

Shri.shankar Vithoba Shildhankar And OtherRespondent

Adv.Shama Khan i/b Adv.Prabhu Velar For Appellant

CORAM : NITIN W. SAMBRE, J

DATE : 18th February, 2020

P.C. :

At the request of learned advocate for the Appellant, Stand over
to 09/06/2020

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)